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Festivals Operating Dates
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FIRST RAMADAN = 19 February (Thu)

HARI RAYA PUASA /

QING MING PERIOD = 21 & 22 March (Sat & Sun)

= 28 & 29 March (Sat & Sun)
= 4 & 5 April (Sat & Sun)

= 11 & 12 April (Sat & Sun)

= 18 & 19 April (Sat & Sun)

QING MING PERIOD

GOOD FRIDAY = 3 April (Fri)
HARI RAYA HAJI = 27 May (Wed)
= 31 October (Sat)
DEEPAVALI PERIOD = 1 November (Sun)
= 8 November (Sun)
ALL SOULS’ DAY = 2 November (Mon)
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0700 hrs 1700 hrs

Frequency
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f ormation AR %i¥15: ‘B‘ SMRT Customer Hotline at 1800-336-8900 @ www.smrt.com.sg %S’"RT
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